

CNR No.DLST01-001104-2026
T.P. (C) No.13/26
Neha Sejwal & Anr. Vs. Ram Chander Aswani & Ors.

09.02.2026

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present:- Sh. Kuldeep Kumar, Ld. Counsel for the Applicant.

An Application under Order VII Rule 14 read with Section 151 CPC for bringing on record relevant documents has been filed on behalf of applicant.

As per the directions of Ld. Presiding Officer, **put up on 24.03.2026 for purpose fixed.**

(Reader)
09.02.2026